

Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's

CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431 011 Ph. No.: (0240) 2646373, 9922668199, 2646350 Fax: (0240) 2646222 Website: www.csmssengg.org



Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra) and affiliated to Dr. BATU, Lonere (Raigad).

DTE Code: 2533

Science & Humanities (First Year Engineering) Department Gallery Photograph

Photograph	Name:

Date:

Details: in Short Para



Name: Topper felicitation Date: 21/09/2024 Details: First Year Topper

felicitation



Name: Sport Activity
Date: 21/09/2024
Details: Sport Activity in
students Induction Program





Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's

CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431 011 Ph. No.: (0240) 2646373, 9922668199, 2646350 Fax: (0240) 2646222 Website: www.csmssengg.org



Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra) and affiliated to Dr. BATU, Lonere (Raigad). DTE Code: 2533









Name: Guest lecture
Date: 19/09/2024

Details: Students Induction

program

Name: Engineering Exploration Laboratory

Date:

Details: First Year Students doing their projects in EE Lab



Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's

CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431 011 Ph. No. : (0240) 2646373, 9922668199, 2646350 Fax: (0240) 2646222 Website: www.csmssengg.org



Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra) and affiliated to Dr. BATU, Lonere (Raigad). DTE Code: 2533







Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's

CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431 011 Ph. No. : (0240) 2646373, 9922668199, 2646350 Fax: (0240) 2646222 Website: www.csmssengg.org



Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra) and affiliated to Dr. BATU, Lonere (Raigad). DTE Code: 2533

